Industrial Crane Buffers CB-63 to 160
Is
su
e
4.
20
06
 S

b
je
ct
 t
o
 c
h
an
g
e
Controls International  ·  Tel  01925 227171  ·  Fax  01925 229323  ·  E-mail  info@ace-controls.co.uk  ·  Internet  www.ace-controls.co.uk 71
71
Technical Data
Front Flange -F Rear Flange -R
A B C
CB-63-100 100 420 288 192 1.5 16 16 900 - 128 000 3.5 12.7
CB-63-200 200 700 468 292 1.5 21 32 1 800 - 256 000 3 16.7
CB-63-300 300 980 648 392 1.5 24 48 2 700 - 384 000 2.5 20.8
CB-63-400 400 1 260 828 492 1.5 25 64 3 700 - 512 000 2 24.8
CB-63-500 500 1 540 1 008 592 1.5 26 80 4 700 - 640 000 1.5 28.8
* The correct effective weight range for your application will be calculated by ACE and should fall within this band.
Special options: Special oils, Special flanges, additional corrosion protection etc. available on request.
Piston Rod
Return Force

su
b
je
ct
 t
o
 c
h
an
g
e
Controls International  ·  Tel  01925 227171  ·  Fax  01925 229323  ·  E-mail  info@ace-controls.co.uk  ·  Internet  www.ace-controls.co.uk72
72
Front Flange -F Rear Flange -R
Technical Data
CB-100-200 200 735 495 320 3.9 40 80 6 900 - 640 000 4 42.5
CB-100-300 300 1 005 665 420 3.9 50 120 10 300 - 960 000 3.5 50.8
CB-100-400 400 1 275 835 520 3.9 57 160 13 800 - 1 280 000 3 59.1
CB-100-500 500 1 545 1 005 620 3.9 63 200 17 200 - 1 600 000 2.5 67.5
CB-100-600 600 1 815 1 175 720 3.9 68 240 20 700 - 1 920 000 2 75.8
* The correct effective weight range for your application will be calculated by ACE and should fall within this band.
Special options: Special oils, Special flanges, additional corrosion protection etc. available on request.
Dimensions and Capacity Chart
∅ 98

Piston Rod
Return Force
min.    (kN)    max.
Max. Energy Capacity
per Cycle
W3 (kNm)
Effective Weight
me (kg)
*
Max. Side
Load Angle
(°)
Weight
(kg)Stroke
mm
CB-160-400 400 1 400 940 600 9.6 63 240 22 700 - 1 920 000 4 155
CB-160-600 600 2 000 1 340 800 9.6 63 360 34 000 - 2 880 000 3 188
CB-160-800 800 2 600 1 740 1 000 9.6 63 480 45 400 - 3 840 000 2 221
* The correct effective weight range for your application will be calculated by ACE and should fall within this band.
Special options: Special oils, Special flanges, additional corrosion protection etc. available on request.
Impact velocity range v: 0.5 to 4.6 m/s.
Reaction force Q: At max. capacity rating = 700 kN.